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Case Number: »010m1959(County) Date Filed: ;010.03-05

The People of the State of Colorado v. Hahn, Zacheria A

Judge Karolyn Val Quevli

Court Boulder County

Division Division 9
Summary EFiled Y

Appealed

Case Closed Date 03/23/2012

I
Case Status Closed

Name BAR Number
Judge or Magistrate Karolyn Val Quevli 20685

Agency Agency Case Tkt/Summons Nbr Arrest Nbr
Agency Lou 10M001959 TS85334 10M001959

Location Case Number Related Reason Name
Related Cases

Litigant Attorney
Hahn, Zacheria A
Defendant
DOB 12/18/1980
Participants Gender Male
Race Caucasian
The People Of The State Of Colorado
People

Charges Count  Date Details
1 07/29/2010 Charges CHILD ABUSE-NEGLIGENCE-NO INJURY
Status null
Statute 18-6-401(1),(7)(b)(11)
Class M3
Offense Date From 07/29/2010
Offense Time 2010-07-29
BAC0.0
Ticket 07/29/2010

Plea Date 09/27/2010
Plea Plea Not Guilty
Disposition Date 06/23/2011
Disposition Dism by DA

2 07/29/2010 Charges DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
Status null
Statute 42-4-1301(1)(a)
Class M
Offense Date From 07/29/2010
Offense Time 2010-07-29
BACO0.0
Ticket 07/29/2010

Plea Date 09/27/2010
Plea Plea Not Guilty
Disposition Date 06/23/2011
Disposition Dism by DA

3 07/29/2010 Charges DRIVING WHILE ABILITY IMPAIRED
Status null
Statute 42-4-1301(1)(b)
Class M
Offense Date From 07/29/2010
Offense Date To 07/29/2010
Offense Time 2010-07-29
BAC0.178
Ticket 07/29/2010
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Plea Date 06/23/2011

Plea Plea of Guilty
Disposition Date 06/23/2011
Disposition Guilty

Sentence Date 06/27/2012

Sentence Description Sentence by Court

Sentence Status Active

Driving Und Influ/Abil Impaird 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
Alcohol Eval Fee 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Victims Assistance Fund 78.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
Victim Compensation Fund 33.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
Court Costs 21.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Court Security Cash Fund 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

LEAF Assessment 90.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Brain Injury Trust Fund 20.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Family Friendly Surcharge 1.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Genetic Testing Surcharge 2.5 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
Rural Youth Alc/Sub Abuse Surc 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
District Atty Cost Recovery 8.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Probation 12.0 MONTH(S) (UPDATED SENTENCE)
Community Service 40.0 HOUR(S)

Jail 10.0 DAY(S) (SUSPENDED)

Extended Probation 6.0 MONTH(S)

Sentence Date 06/23/2011

Sentence Description Sentence by Court

Sentence Status Void

Driving Und Influ/Abil Impaird 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
Alcohol Eval Fee 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Victims Assistance Fund 78.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
Victim Compensation Fund 33.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
Court Costs 21.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Court Security Cash Fund 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

LEAF Assessment 90.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Brain Injury Trust Fund 20.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Family Friendly Surcharge 1.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Genetic Testing Surcharge 2.5 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
Rural Youth Alc/Sub Abuse Surc 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
District Atty Cost Recovery 8.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT

Probation 12.0 MONTH(S)

Community Service 40.0 HOUR(S)

Jail 10.0 DAY(S) (SUSPENDED)

Time Details
Status Hearing Held
Judge Kristina B Hansson
Room Courtroom F
090000 Hearing on Advisement
Status Hearing Held
Judge Noel E Blum
Room Courtroom 109
103000 Pre-Trial Conference
Status Held and Continued
Judge Noel E Blum
Room Courtroom B
140000 Case Management Conference
Status Hearing Held
Judge Noel E Blum
Room Courtroom B
140000 Case Management Conference
Status Vacated
Judge Norma Angelica Sierra
Room Courtroom B
170000 Review
Status Party Failed to Appear
Judge Norma Angelica Sierra
Room Courtroom B
100000 Status Conference
Status Vacated
Judge Norma Angelica Sierra
Room Courtroom B
100000 Motions Hearing
Status Vacated
Judge Norma Angelica Sierra
Room Courtroom B
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Proceedings

Judgments

Bond Information

Financial Summary

05/03/2011 083000
05/23/2011 090000
06/23/2011 140000
03/23/2012 083000
03/31/2012 070000
Date Code
08/05/2010 MCMP
08/10/2010 NTOC
09/27/2010 FPOR
09/27/2010 NTOC
10/08/2010 FPCM
12/09/2010 WAVT
12/09/2010 NTOC
01/24/2011 MOTN
01/26/2011 ORDR
03/29/2011 WFTA
04/20/2011 WDTD
04/20/2011 WDTD
04/20/2011 WDTD
04/20/2011 WLEC
04/21/2011 MOTN
04/21/2011 ENTR
04/21/2011 WCAN
04/22/2011 ORDR
05/03/2011 NTOC
06/17/2011 MOTN
06/20/2011 ORDR
06/23/2011 CLAD
06/23/2011 FOJ
06/23/2011 FOJ
12/30/2011 MOTN
01/05/2012 RSPN
01/06/2012 ORDR
01/27/2012 CMPL
02/07/2012 ROPN
03/23/2012 ORDR
03/23/2012 POST
06/20/2012 PETN
06/26/2012 ORDR

# Date

ID

1

Bond Status Date 06/23/2011
Set Date 03/29/2011

Set Amount $2500.0

Set Type Cash/Surety/Property
Post date 04/21/2011

Post Amount $2500.0

Post Type Surety

Adj Amount $0.0

DEF1 Hahn, Zacheria A

Surety JASON L WATERMAN
Professional License Number 403670
Power Number AS6K270605

Accounts Receivable

Outstanding Judgment/Warrant Fee
Driving Under Influence/Ability Impaired
Alcohol Evaluation & Supervision

Court Costs

Court Security Cash Fund
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Jury Trial

Status Vacated

Judge Kristina B Hansson
Room Courtroom F
Appearance on Bond

Status Disposition Reached
Judge Norma Angelica Sierra
Room Courtroom B

Status Conference

Status Hearing Held

Judge Norma Angelica Sierra
Room Courtroom B

Rtrn on Summ for Rev of Prob
Status Vacated

Judge Clerk Of Court

Room Clerk of Court Review
Review

Description

Misdemeanor Complaint
Notice of Appearance
Fingerprint Order

Notice of Appearance
Fingerprint Order - Compliance
Waiver of Speedy Trial
Notice of Appearance
Motion

Order

Warrant - Failure to Appear
Warrant - Detained
Warrant - Detained
Warrant - Detained

Law Enforcement Warrant Cancel
Motion

Entry of Appearance
Warrant Canceled

Order

Notice of Appearance
Motion

Order

Case Closed

Final Order of Judgment
Final Order of Judgment
Motion

Response

Order

Complaint

Reopen - Post Judgment
Order

Case Closed - Post Judgment
Petition

Order

Details

Details
Bond Status Bond Released

Assessed Applied J/S Recd Rel Cse
$60.0 $60.0 $0
$200.0 $200.0 $0
$200.0 $200.0 S0
$21.0 $21.0 $0
$5.0 $5.0 S0

Balance
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LEAF Assessment

Brain Injury Trust Fund

Family Friendly Surcharge
District Attorney Cost Recovery
Time Payment Fee

Late Penalty Fee

Collections Cost Recovery
Accts Rev Balance
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$90.0
$20.0
$1.0
$8.0
$25.0
$20.0
$5.0
$655.0

$90.0
$20.0
$1.0
$8.0
$25.0
$20.0
$5.0
$655.0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
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