

[Back to Search Results](#)



Case Number: 2010M1959(County)

Date Filed: 2010-08-05

The People of the State of Colorado v. Hahn, Zacheria A

Summary	Judge	Karolyn Val Quevli
	Court	Boulder County
	Division	Division 9
	EFiled	Y
	Appealed	
	Case Closed Date	03/23/2012

Case Status: Closed

Judge or Magistrate	Name	BAR Number
	Karolyn Val Quevli	20685

Agency	Agency	Agency Case	Tkt/Summons Nbr	Arrest Nbr
	LOU	10M001959	TS85334	10M001959

Related Cases	Location	Case Number	Related Reason	Name
---------------	----------	-------------	----------------	------

Participants	Litigant	Attorney
	Hahn, Zacheria A	
	Defendant	
	DOB 12/18/1980	
	Gender Male	
	Race Caucasian	
	The People Of The State Of Colorado	
	People	

Charges	Count	Date	Details
	1	07/29/2010	Charges CHILD ABUSE-NEGLIGENCE-NO INJURY Status null Statute 18-6-401(1),(7)(b)(II) Class M3 Offense Date From 07/29/2010 Offense Time 2010-07-29 BAC 0.0 Ticket 07/29/2010 Plea Date 09/27/2010 Plea Plea Not Guilty Disposition Date 06/23/2011 Disposition Dism by DA
	2	07/29/2010	Charges DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE Status null Statute 42-4-1301(1)(a) Class M Offense Date From 07/29/2010 Offense Time 2010-07-29 BAC 0.0 Ticket 07/29/2010 Plea Date 09/27/2010 Plea Plea Not Guilty Disposition Date 06/23/2011 Disposition Dism by DA
	3	07/29/2010	Charges DRIVING WHILE ABILITY IMPAIRED Status null Statute 42-4-1301(1)(b) Class M Offense Date From 07/29/2010 Offense Date To 07/29/2010 Offense Time 2010-07-29 BAC 0.178 Ticket 07/29/2010

Plea Date 06/23/2011
 Plea Plea of Guilty
 Disposition Date 06/23/2011
 Disposition Guilty

Sentence Date 06/27/2012
 Sentence Description Sentence by Court
 Sentence Status Active

Driving Und Influ/Abil Impaired 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Alcohol Eval Fee 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Victims Assistance Fund 78.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 Victim Compensation Fund 33.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 Court Costs 21.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Court Security Cash Fund 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 LEAF Assessment 90.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Brain Injury Trust Fund 20.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Family Friendly Surcharge 1.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Genetic Testing Surcharge 2.5 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 Rural Youth Alc/Sub Abuse Surc 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 District Atty Cost Recovery 8.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Probation 12.0 MONTH(S) (UPDATED SENTENCE)
 Community Service 40.0 HOUR(S)
 Jail 10.0 DAY(S) (SUSPENDED)
 Extended Probation 6.0 MONTH(S)

Sentence Date 06/23/2011
 Sentence Description Sentence by Court
 Sentence Status Void

Driving Und Influ/Abil Impaired 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Alcohol Eval Fee 200.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Victims Assistance Fund 78.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 Victim Compensation Fund 33.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 Court Costs 21.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Court Security Cash Fund 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 LEAF Assessment 90.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Brain Injury Trust Fund 20.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Family Friendly Surcharge 1.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Genetic Testing Surcharge 2.5 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 Rural Youth Alc/Sub Abuse Surc 5.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT (WAIVED)
 District Atty Cost Recovery 8.0 DOLLAR AMOUNT
 Probation 12.0 MONTH(S)
 Community Service 40.0 HOUR(S)
 Jail 10.0 DAY(S) (SUSPENDED)

Scheduled Events

Date	Time	Details
09/27/2010	090000	Status Hearing Held Judge Kristina B Hansson Room Courtroom F Hearing on Advisement
11/09/2010	103000	Status Hearing Held Judge Noel E Blum Room Courtroom 109 Pre-Trial Conference
12/09/2010	140000	Status Hearing Held and Continued Judge Noel E Blum Room Courtroom B Case Management Conference
01/06/2011	140000	Status Hearing Held Judge Noel E Blum Room Courtroom B Case Management Conference
02/04/2011	170000	Status Vacated Judge Norma Angelica Sierra Room Courtroom B Review
03/28/2011	100000	Status Party Failed to Appear Judge Norma Angelica Sierra Room Courtroom B Status Conference
03/28/2011	100000	Status Vacated Judge Norma Angelica Sierra Room Courtroom B Motions Hearing
		Status Vacated Judge Norma Angelica Sierra Room Courtroom B

05/03/2011	083000	Jury Trial Status Vacated Judge Kristina B Hansson Room Courtroom F
05/23/2011	090000	Appearance on Bond Status Disposition Reached Judge Norma Angelica Sierra Room Courtroom B
06/23/2011	140000	Status Conference Status Hearing Held Judge Norma Angelica Sierra Room Courtroom B
03/23/2012	083000	Rtrn on Summ for Rev of Prob Status Vacated Judge Clerk Of Court Room Clerk of Court Review
03/31/2012	070000	Review

Date	Code	Description
08/05/2010	MCMP	Misdemeanor Complaint
08/10/2010	NTOC	Notice of Appearance
09/27/2010	FPOR	Fingerprint Order
09/27/2010	NTOC	Notice of Appearance
10/08/2010	FPCM	Fingerprint Order - Compliance
12/09/2010	WAVT	Waiver of Speedy Trial
12/09/2010	NTOC	Notice of Appearance
01/24/2011	MOTN	Motion
01/26/2011	ORDR	Order
03/29/2011	WFTA	Warrant - Failure to Appear
04/20/2011	WDTD	Warrant - Detained
04/20/2011	WDTD	Warrant - Detained
04/20/2011	WDTD	Warrant - Detained
04/20/2011	WLEC	Law Enforcement Warrant Cancel
04/21/2011	MOTN	Motion
04/21/2011	ENTR	Entry of Appearance
04/21/2011	WCAN	Warrant Canceled
04/22/2011	ORDR	Order
05/03/2011	NTOC	Notice of Appearance
06/17/2011	MOTN	Motion
06/20/2011	ORDR	Order
06/23/2011	CLAD	Case Closed
06/23/2011	FOJ	Final Order of Judgment
06/23/2011	FOJ	Final Order of Judgment
12/30/2011	MOTN	Motion
01/05/2012	RSPN	Response
01/06/2012	ORDR	Order
01/27/2012	CMPL	Complaint
02/07/2012	ROPN	Reopen - Post Judgment
03/23/2012	ORDR	Order
03/23/2012	POST	Case Closed - Post Judgment
06/20/2012	PETN	Petition
06/26/2012	ORDR	Order

Proceedings

Judgments

#	Date	Details
1		Bond Status Bond Released

Bond Information

ID
Bond Status Date 06/23/2011
Set Date 03/29/2011
Set Amount \$2500.0
Set Type Cash/Surety/Property
Post date 04/21/2011
Post Amount \$2500.0
Post Type Surety
Adj Amount \$0.0
DEF1 Hahn, Zacheria A
Surety JASON L WATERMAN
Professional License Number 403670
Power Number AS6K270605

Financial Summary

Accounts Receivable	Assessed	Applied	J/S Recd Rel Cse	Balance
Outstanding Judgment/Warrant Fee	\$60.0	\$60.0	\$0	\$0.0
Driving Under Influence/Ability Impaired	\$200.0	\$200.0	\$0	\$0.0
Alcohol Evaluation & Supervision	\$200.0	\$200.0	\$0	\$0.0
Court Costs	\$21.0	\$21.0	\$0	\$0.0
Court Security Cash Fund	\$5.0	\$5.0	\$0	\$0.0

LEAF Assessment	\$90.0	\$90.0	\$0	\$0.0
Brain Injury Trust Fund	\$20.0	\$20.0	\$0	\$0.0
Family Friendly Surcharge	\$1.0	\$1.0	\$0	\$0.0
District Attorney Cost Recovery	\$8.0	\$8.0	\$0	\$0.0
Time Payment Fee	\$25.0	\$25.0	\$0	\$0.0
Late Penalty Fee	\$20.0	\$20.0	\$0	\$0.0
Collections Cost Recovery	\$5.0	\$5.0	\$0	\$0.0
Accts Rcv Balance	\$655.0	\$655.0	\$0	\$0.0

[Back to Search Results](#)



Copyright © 2026

LexisNexis Risk Solutions. All rights reserved.

[Terms & Conditions](#) [Privacy Policy](#) [Site Map](#)

(6)

02/19/2026 07:19 PM (CST)